Type II Medium Type III Medium
Type V MediumAdvance Type III
Type II Medium Type III Medium
Type V MediumAdvance Type III
Dimensions Isotropic Illumination DistributionPhotometric
1663 West 2nd Street, Pomona, CA 91766, U.S.A.
Tel: 909-784-3333           Fax: 909-784-3330
http: //www.eoius.com     E-mail: Sales@eoius.com

http: //www.e-litestar.com
EDA-17012
Ordering Information
SL3 LED Street light
Door Entry
1 – Tool Less
Finish
A – Gray
B – Bronze
I – Light Gray
J – Black
LED Type
C – SL3c
D – SL3s
F – SL3x
K – SL3x Mini
Additional Option
N – None
1 – House Side Shield
2 – Bird Guard
3 – House Side Shield
      & Bird Guard
6 – 5’ Pig Tail
Control Option
N – None
1 – 3-pin Receptacle
2 – Standard Photocell
3 – Shorting Cap
4 – Longlife Photocell
5 – 7-pin Receptacle
SPD Option
1 – 10kV/10kA
3 – 20kV/20kA
4 – 20kV/10kA
      FTO
Dimmable
Driver
1 – 0-10V
Safety
Certificate
U – UL
- 11 1 1 1UAC
rchan
Line